
Verbandsrangliste

Nachwuchsverbändewettkampf 2023

Rang Verband Total

1 Thurgauer Armbrustschützenverband Negraszus Dominic 94 95 189

Staub Lea 93 93 186

Vogel Luca 91 93 184

Nagel Kay 86 93 179

Staub Kaya 91 83 174

Odermatt Lars 75 84 159

178.5

2 Zentralschweizer Armbrustschützenverband Anicic Josip 92 93 185

Spiess Patrizia 90 91 181

Niederberger 
Michelle

89 89 178

Bürgisser Silvan 86 85 171

Walker Julian 82 87 169

Schlumpf Philipp 78 88 166

175

3 Zürcher Kantonaler 
Armbrustschützenverband

Arena Emanuel 93 90 183

Sutter Philipp 88 95 183

Senn Manuel 91 90 181

Breyer Julius 91 90 181

Pisa Yoric 89 89 178

Tappolet Cyril 85 89 174

Dürst Janine 83 89 172

Crepaldi Michael 83 88 171

Bernet Tabea 81 80 161

Buchli Lorin 78 72 150

173.4

4 Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband Meier Astrid 91 87 178

Patt Andrea 87 88 175

Kessler Benjamin 86 89 175

Rakoczi Niclas 76 71 147

168.75

5 Berner Kantonaler 
Armbrustschützenverband

Grossen Kevin 88 91 179

Schneider Marvin 93 86 179

Bouquet Fabrice 85 85 170

Grossen Sven 45 0 45

143.25
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Einzelrangliste

Nachwuchsverbändewettkampf 2023

Rang Name Verband P1 P2 Resultat

1 Negraszus Dominic Thurgauer Armbrustschützenverband 94 95 189

2 Staub Lea Thurgauer Armbrustschützenverband 93 93 186

3 Anicic Josip Zentralschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 92 93 185

4 Vogel Luca Thurgauer Armbrustschützenverband 91 93 184

5 Sutter Philipp Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 88 95 183

6 Arena Emanuel Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 93 90 183

7 Spiess Patrizia Zentralschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 90 91 181

8 Breyer Julius Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 91 90 181

9 Senn Manuel Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 91 90 181

10 Nagel Kay Thurgauer Armbrustschützenverband 86 93 179

11 Grossen Kevin Berner Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 88 91 179

12 Schneider Marvin Berner Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 93 86 179

13 Pisa Yoric Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 89 89 178

14 Niederberger Michelle Zentralschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 89 89 178

15 Meier Astrid Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 91 87 178

16 Kessler Benjamin Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 86 89 175

17 Patt Andrea Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 87 88 175

18 Tappolet Cyril Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 85 89 174

19 Staub Kaya Thurgauer Armbrustschützenverband 91 83 174

20 Dürst Janine Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 83 89 172

21 Crepaldi Michael Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 83 88 171

22 Bürgisser Silvan Zentralschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 86 85 171

23 Bouquet Fabrice Berner Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 85 85 170

24 Walker Julian Zentralschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 82 87 169

25 Schlumpf Philipp Zentralschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 78 88 166

26 Bernet Tabea Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 81 80 161

27 Odermatt Lars Thurgauer Armbrustschützenverband 75 84 159

28 Buchli Lorin Zürcher Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 78 72 150

29 Rakoczi Niclas Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband 76 71 147

30 Grossen Sven Berner Kantonaler Armbrustschützenverband 45 0 45
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